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Paul Banks 
B2Q Associates, Inc. 
100 Burtt Road, Suite 212 
Andover, MA 01810 
Email: pbanks@b2qassociates.com 
Phone: 978-447-5601 Cell: 978-335-4517 
https://www.b2qassociates.com 
 
John Duquette 
Commonwealth Electric Technologies 
125 Blackstone River Road 
Worcester, MA 01607 
Email: jduquette@comelectrical.com 
Phone: 508-421-6600 Cell: 774-312-0013 
https://comelectrical.com 
 
Matt Dowd 
Dalkia Energy Solutions 
200 Cummings Center, Suite 177C 
Beverly, MA 01915 
Email: matt.dowd@dalkiasolutions.com 
Phone: 978-306-6052 
https://www.dalkiasolutions.com 
 
Mitch Boissonneault 
EarthLight Technologies, LLC 
94 West Road 
Ellington, CT 06029 
Email: mitch@earthlighttech.com 
Phone: 860-871-9700 
https://www.earthlighttech.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Chris Collins 
Energy Conservation, Inc. 
P.O. Box 726 
Hanson, MA 02341 
Email: enecon@comcast.net 
Phone: 781-447-4474 Cell: 617-504-6718 
https://www.eci-ne.com 
 
 
Energy Efficient Investments, Inc. 
19 Star Drive 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Email: info@eeiservices.com 
Phone: 603-423-6000 
https://eeiservices.com 
 
Jeff Hanson, CEM, LC 
EMC – Energy Management Consultants, Inc. 

55 Industrial Way 
Portland, ME 04103 
Email: jhanson@emcinc-online.com 
Phone: 207-767-1313 Cell: 207-229-4676 
https://emcinc-online.com 
 
 
Energy Resources USA, LLC 
76 Watertown Road 
Thomaston, CT 06787 
Email: inquiry@energyresourcesusa.net 
Phone: 860-880-8300 
https://www.energyresourcesusa.net 
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Eric Allain or Nathan Strong 
Energy Source, LLC 
311 Broadway 
Providence, RI 02909 
Email: eric.allain@energysource.com 
Phone: 888-490-7555 Cell: 617-797-0991 
https://energysource.com 
 
 
Environ Energy, LLC 
1150 Hancock St., 4th Floor 
Quincy, MA 02169 
Email: info@environenergy.com 
Phone: 888-238-3492 
https://environenergy.com 
 
Jack Cunningham 
Environmental Systems Company, LLC 
18 Jansen Court 
West Hartford, CT 06110 
Email: d.johnson@esccontrols.com 
Phone: 860-953-8800 Cell: 860-209-5197 
https://esccontrols.com 
 
Rob Golden 
Mantis Innovation 
Ledgewood Place, Suite 103 
Rockland, MA 02370 
Email: info@mantisinnovation.com 
Phone: 781-658-3266 
https://mantisinnovation.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Domenic Armano 
Guardian Energy Management Solutions 
420 Northborough Road Central 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Email: darmano@guardian-energy.com 
Phone: 603-361-0979 
https://guardian-energy.com 
 
Joseph D’Ambrosio, Sr. 
IMEC, Inc. 
135 Barnum Road 
Devens, MA 01434 
Email: jfd@imec-us.com 
Phone: 978-772-7333 
https://imec-us.com 
 
Gabriel Andreson 
Inovis Energy, Inc. 
5 Mount Royal Avenue 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Email: gandreson@inovisenergy.com 
Phone: 617-554-3200 
https://inovisenergy.com 
 
Emre Schveighoffer 
National Resource Management, Inc. 
480 Neponset Street, Bldg. 2 
Canton, MA 02021 
Email: emrejs@nrminc.com 
Phone: 781-828-8877 
https://www.nrminc.com 
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Paul Mallet 
NES – Northern Energy Services, Inc. 
78 West Main Street 
Northboro, MA 01532 
Email: pmallet@northernenergy.net 
Phone: 508-393-7500 
https://www.northernenergy.net 
 
John Mimken 
Power Management 
732 E. Broadway, Suite 201 
Boston, MA 02127 
Email: jmimken@powermgt.com 
Phone: 508-830-3876 
https://www.powermgt.com 
 
Lisa Maine 
RISE Engineering 
1341 Elmwood Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02910 
Email: lmaine@riseengineering.com 
Phone: 401-784-3700 x.115 
https://riseengineering.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Jim Howard, CEM, CEA 
Vision Energy Solutions 
536 Atwells Avenue, Suite 2 
Providence, RI 02909 
Email: jhoward@visionenergysolutions.com 
Phone: 401-430-0457 
https://www.visionenergysolutions.com 
 
Stephen Richard 
Weston & Sampson CMR, Inc. 
55 Walkers Brook Drive, Suite 100 
Reading, MA 01867 
Email: richards@wseinc.com 
Phone: 978-532-1900 x.2323 
https://www.westonandsampson.com 
 
Mike Santangelo 
World Energy Efficiency Services, LLC 
24 Rockdale Street 
Worcester, MA 01606 
Email: 
mike.santangelo@worldenergyes.com 
Phone: 860-788-6765 
https://www.worldenergyes.com 

https://www.northernenergy.net/

